:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7929788

Dec 07, 2023 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 247,805 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 26179 - 0.059399912 ETH®
140.53 USD

2 26180 - 0.017589985 ETH®
41.61 USD

3 26181 - 0.017573450 ETH®
41.57 USD

4 26182 - 0.017548868 ETH®
41.51 USD

S 26183 - 0.017329356 ETH®
40.99 USD

6 26184 - 0.017348072 ETH®
41.04 USD

7 26185 - 0.017362926 ETH®
41.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7929788
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/247805
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26179
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26180
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26181
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26182
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26183
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26184
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26185

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

26186

26187

26189

26203

26204

26206

26207

26210

Validator Id

491490

Amount

- 0.017335425
41.01 USD

- 0.017323483
40.98 USD

- 4.845251398

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

11,463.08 USD

- 0.017510499
41.42 USD

- 0.059230660
140.13 USD

- 0.017498280
41.39 USD

- 0.017477741
41.34 USD

- 0.017567195
41.56 USD

- 0.017527902
41.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.041662784
98.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26186
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26187
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26189
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26203
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26204
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26205
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26206
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26207
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/26210
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/491490

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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